11/16/201

gid LastName

407 JOHANS

415 HICKS

Totals:

Drawer

$369.50

$458.28

$827.78

Drawer Report WF

Eills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($457.55) ($21.50)
$0.00 $0.00 ($588.53) ($20.00)

($1,046.08) ($41.50)

#Paids/'Void

20

54

Handle Net Handle

$848.55 $827.05
$1,066.81 $1,046.81
$1,915.36 $1,873.86

$0.00

$0.00

67

158



