Drawer Report WF

11/16/201

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	407 JOHANS	\$369.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$457.55)	(\$21.50)	34	\$848.55	\$827.05	\$0.00	91
	415 HICKS	\$458.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$588.53)	(\$20.00)	20	\$1,066.81	\$1,046.81	\$0.00	67
T	Totals:	\$827.78			(\$1,046.08)	(\$41.50)	54	\$1,915.36	\$1,873.86		158